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1 AKLESH JATAV 07/05/1993 SUKHRAM UMMEDI MALE SC NO NO 60000 635630949858 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
2 ANEETA 07/02/1987 MATA PRASAD PREMA BAI FEMALE SC NO NO 60000 512854226176 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
3 ANJU YADAV 15/07/1992 BRAHMANAND LAXMI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 775868869461 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
4 ANIL SINGH 15/03/1992 RAM SEVAK LAXMI BAI MALE SC NO NO 50000 419133059070 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
5 ANKITA 17/09/2000 BHASKAR INDU DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 600000 730285866309 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
6 ANOOP BAIRAGI 07/05/1988 SHIV CHARAN BAIJANTI DEVI MALE OBC NO NO 100000 807594323015 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
7 ANURADHA GUPTA 20/06/1977 J P SHIVHARE OMVATI FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 946688095235 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
8 ANSHU KUMARI 12/08/1988 S P SINGH DROPADI DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 768134271524
9 ARCHNA KUMARI 07/05/1995 MOHAN SINGH SUSHILA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 756720041621 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
10 ARCHANA RAWAT 20/06/1983 ASHARAM RAWAT GULAB RANI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 961781287877 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
11 ARCHNA UPADHYAY 01/09/1992 BHUVNESHWAR MANOGYA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 990668695021 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
12 ARVIND 14/07/1997 RAMNIWAS NARAYANI MALE SC NO NO 50000 380304736340 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
13 AVINASH KUMAR 03/06/1993 MOHAN SINGH SUSILA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 45000 415772555664 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 843302
14 BHARTI DESH MUKH 29/06/2001 PANDURANG LAXMIKANTA FEMALE OBC NO NO 55000 256111598953 NA
15 CHOTU KUSHWAH 16/06/2001 INDAR LAL RAMRATI FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 246217534630 NA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
16 DEEPSHIKHA BHATNAGAR 31/01/1998 G S BHATNAGAR SIKHA SAXENA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 687484696726 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
17 DEEPIKA GOYAL 20/10/1993 RAKESH GOYAL KUSUM GOYAL FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 809737782639 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
18 DEELIP RAM 22/02/1990 RAJKUMAR RAM KRISHNA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 941001233833 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
19 DURGESH GOSWAMI 04/01/1992 GIRI GOSWAMI SARJOO FEMALE OBC NO NO 200000 653322048639 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
20 GUDIYA 22/06/1991 D P VISHWAKARMA PHOOLPATA FEMALE OBC NO NO 200000 774086850452 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
21 GULSHAN KHATOON 03/05/1999 SHEK IKRAM BIBI MUNNI FEMALE GENERAL YES NO 400000 387482043049 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
22 JYOTI ARYA 13/06/1983 KHARGA PRASAD SONA DEVI ARYA FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 802225823787 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 476006
23 KHEM SINGH 04/05/1994 MAHESH SINGH SAVITRI MALE SC NO NO 50000 640787189752 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
24 KSHMA 07/01/1994 MUDRA SINGH PUSHPA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 996228341071 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
25 MAMTA DEVI AHIRWAR 05/01/1991 P D AHIRWAR MUNNI BAI FEMALE SC NO NO 60000 299243401499 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
26 MAMTA KUSHWAH 04/07/1995 RAJESH KUSHWA SHEELA KUSHWAH FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 686354930121 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
27 MANJU 20/08/1992 ADIRAM MUNNI FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 541642154746 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
28 MANOJ KUMAR 04/08/1984 PRATAP CHANDRA RENUKA BAI MALE SC NO NO 50000 565446433408 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
29 MONIKA GUPTA 10/07/1995 POORAN GUPTA MAYA GUPTA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 309397882861 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
30 NEETU KHANNA 27/10/1996 BABURAM KHANNA KAMLA KHANNA FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 309780817162 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474011
31 NIDHI KUMARI 22/02/2001 SUMAN SINGH REETA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
32 NIRMA MEENA 16/01/2000 KK MEENA SUDHA MEENA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 543401936919 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
33 POOJA YADAV 22/11/1994 R S YADAV MITHLESH YADAV FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 664648217744 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
34 PRITI KUMARI 16/03/1987 SHYAMANAND BAIJANTI DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 793502910885 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
35 PRITI MAHERE 01/01/1991 MAHADEV USHA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 330400646916 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
36 PRIYA KULSHRESHTHA 11/10/1994 M C KULSHRESHTHA KRISHNA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 201418963078 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
37 PRIYANKA KAURAV 15/03/1995 DURG SINGH YASODA BAI FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 847728749413 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
38 PRIYANKA PATEL 07/07/2000 KALLU PATEL LALITA FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 241285197840 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 476011
39 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR GURJAR 09/10/2000 SHIVLAL GURJAR KAUSHLYA DEVI MALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 605743687861 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
40 RAJNI MATHUR 11/08/1986 MOHAN SINGH ANGURI BAI FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 570245742761 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
41 RINA KUMARI 20/05/1998 YOGENDRA YADAV SITA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 592220842211 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
42 RITA PANCHE 26/10/1997 JAGDISH PANCHE LALITA PANCHE FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 304450556976 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
43 REENA SHARMA 03/05/1989 SHYAM BIHARI NARMADA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 987993470256 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
44 RENU KAURAV 22/08/1988 MAHAVEER PRASAD KAMLA KAURAV FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 273736857332 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
45 RUBI SHUKLA 07/07/1998 MUKESH SHUKLA SUSHEELA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 599181982192 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001
46 RINA KUMARI 25/12/1987 SUNIL PRASAD SAH MANJU DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 431093303625 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
47 SAMAY BAI MEENA 15/12/2000 RAVI BHAJAN MEENA MEGHA BAI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 478319676660 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
48 SAROJ DEVI PATEL 05/08/1996 KAMTA PRASAD SIYARANI FEMALE OBC NO NO 100000 952849525901 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
49 SHRESHTI SHAIRYA 04/11/1997 SUSHIL KUMAR RAMA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 527528891576 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474003
50 SHIV MOHAN GUPTA 03/07/1987 BIHARI LAL GUPTA RAMKUMARI MALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 524833979481 NA DATIA DATIA DATIA MADHYA PRADESH 475661
51 SACHIN SHARMA 20/06/2001 DEVENDRA RAJKUMARI MALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 816971490808 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476229
52 SHUBAM YADAV 21/11/1995 R S YADAV MITHLESH YADAV MALE OBC NO NO 100000 469453269257 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
53 SIMRAN BANO 29/10/1992 CHUNNU KHAN BANO BEGAM FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 300000 367513844618 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474004
54 SOMESH GOSWAMI 07/02/1994 BACHCHOO SINGH SHIV DEVI MALE OBC NO NO 100000 887472216991 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476221
55 SONIA 11/09/2000 YUVRAJ YADAV SUNITA YADAV FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 734212189612 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006
56 SUJATA 15/08/1997 GAJENDRA SINGH ARUNA FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 385446460519 NA BHIND BHIND BHIND MADHYA PRADESH 477001
57 SUNIL 08/10/1999 SHIV NARAYAN KATORI MALE OBC NO NO 100000 282326058010 NA MORENA MORENA MORENA MADHYA PRADESH 476001



58 VAISHALI SHARMA 17/01/1997 RAJESH SHARMA MAMTA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 500000 961493463354 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474002
59 VANDNA SHARMA 16/03/1986 RAM BABU SHARMA PUSHPA SHARMA FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 400000 984111211483 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474001
60 VIKASH BAHRTI 20/02/1993 SUKHRAM RAMLALI DEVI FEMALE SC NO NO 50000 580976520230 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474005
61 MAHIMA KUMARI 25/02/2000 BIBHISHAN LAIYA RITA DEVI FEMALE GENERAL NO NO 200000 812195554201 NA GWALIOR GWALIOR GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474006


